
Sl.No. Logo Recruiting Company's Name Eligible Stream/s Eligibility Criteria (%)
Eligible Number 

of Students

Appeared 

Number of 

Students CE ME EE CST

Total Campus Nature

Salary / 

CTC in 

LPA

Names of the selected students

1 Anmol Feeds Pvt . Ltd ME & EE All Eligible 90 61 3 1 4 On 2.00

1. SOURAV MANNA (ME) , 2. SUBHOJIT DUTTA(ME)

3. SUPROTIM MAZUMDER (ME) & 4. NARAYAN PRASAD 

BARAM (EE)

2
India Japan Lightining 

Limited
ME & EE All Eligible 76 28 7 4 11 Pooled 1.47

1. ARGHYA GOSWAMI (ME) 2. BHASKAR MAHATO (ME)

3. DEEP SAHA (ME), 4. GOUTAM DEY (ME)

5. SAMIRAN CHELL (ME) , 6. SANJIT BISWAS (ME)

7. SUJOY DAS (ME) , 8. BIVASH BANERJEE (EE)

9. CHANDAN KUMAR (EE) , 10. MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN (EE) 

& 

11. PRADIP KR DEY (EE)

3 Maithan Alloys Limited ME & EE
10+12 (with Science % 

)
10 8 1 1 Off 1.39 RIJU ROY (ME)

4 Genus Electrotech Limited ME & EE All Eligible 94 38 17 9 26 On-Line 0.96

1. AVISEK KUMAR (ME) , 2. BABLU GORAI (ME)

3. Beuty Singha (ME) , 4. Bikram Gorai (ME)

5. GOUR SADHUKHAN (ME) , 6. PALLAB DAS (ME)

7. RAMI DAS (ME) , 8. SAGAR SARKAR (ME)

9. SANTANU KARMAKAR  (ME) , 10. SUBHANKAR 

PRAMANIK (ME) , 11. TUSHAR MANDAL (ME)

12. TUSHAR PATRA (ME)' 13. APURBA MAJUMDER (ME)

14. BISHNU KANTA GHOSH (ME) , 15. PRABIR SINGHA (ME)

16. Jiban Krishna Kumbhakar (ME) 17. Sumit Kumar Hazra (ME)

18. CHANDAN BERA (EE), 19. CHINMOY BOURI (EE)

20. KAJAL MANDAL (EE), 21. RAKESH MODI (EE)

22. SOUMEN CHATTERJEE (EE), 23. SOURAV MALAKAR (EE)

24. SUBHAM SARKAR  (EE), 25. SUDIP SIKDER (EE) & 

26. TOTON BOURI (EE)

5 DevOne Technologies CST All Eligible 5 5 5 5 Off 0.72

1. ABHISHEK SINHA (CST) , 2. ARCHITA CHATTERJEE (CST)

3. NEHA CHOUDHURY (CST) , 4. SUDESHNA DEY (CST) &

5. SWAGATA MUKHERJEE (CST)

6 JBM Group CE, ME & EE All Eligible 106 50 1 5 4 10 Pooled 1.44

1. PRIYANKA DAS (CE) , 2. AATIF PARWEZ KHAN (ME)

3. ABHISHEK MUKHERJEE (ME) 4. APURBA MAJUMDER 

(ME)

5. BISHNU KANTA GHOSH (ME), 6. MD.SOHRAB ALI (ME)

7. DEBASHIS KUMAR (EE), 8. KOUSHIK SAMANTA (EE)

9. SUDIP SIKDER (EE) , &10. TANMOY MAITY (EE)

7 JKC&E ME & EE ME & EE 26 26 8 4 12 On 1.08

1. PRABIR SINGHA (ME) 2. ACHINTA GHOSH (ME)

3. SOUMEN MAHATO (ME) 4. KINZAL CHAKRABORTY (ME)

5. BISTU MAJI (ME) 6. JIBAN KRISHNA KUMBHAKAR (ME)

7. NIBARAN MONDAL(ME) 8. SUMIT HAZRA (ME)

9. TUFAN NANDY (EE) 10. DIPANKAR BELEL (EE) 

11. SOUMEN CHATTERJEE (EE) & 12. KAJAL MONDAL (EE)

8 Value Prospect Consulting All Departments All Eligible 115 3 1 1 Pooled 2.82 1. ABHISHEK SINHA (CST)

9
GBM Management 

Consultancy
All Departments

Interetested candidates 

only
6 6 0 On 0.84

10 YAZAKI INDIA ME & EE ME & EE 5 5 5 5 Off 1.29

1. Bikram Gorai  (ME) 2. KAZI ASADUL ALI (ME)

3. Pawan Yadav (ME), 4. Sanjeev Kumar Thakur (ME)

 & 5. Barsha Singh (EE)

11 ATC Tires Pvt.Ltd. ME & EE All Eligible ? 1 1 1 Pooled 1.20 1. Nilabja Sen ( EE)

12 Reliance ME & EE
Candidates with 4 

wheeler driving licence
1 1 1 1 Pooled 2.75 1. Sumit Karmakar (ME)

13
Yashaswi  Institute of 

Technology
ME & EE All Eligible 111 6 5 1 6 In 1.20

1. KAZI ASADUL ALI (ME) 2. NIBARAN MONDAL (ME)

3. Pawan Yadav(ME) 

4. PRATIM KUMAR CHAKRABORTY (ME)

5. SANJIT BISWAS (ME) & 6. BARSHA SINGH (EE)

14

Electronics Corporation of 

India Ltd. ( Govt. of India)

for T & M Service 

Consulting Pvt. Ltd. 

CST & EE All Eligible 52 9 5 1 6 Pooled 2.10

1. CHINMOY BOURI (EE) 2. Kalyan Sarkar (EE)

3. SUDIP SIKDER (EE) 4. SUDIPTO BATABYAL (EE)

5. TANMOY MAITY (EE) &6. SOURAV MANDAL (CST)

15 Rudra Automart Pvt. Ltd. All
Candidates with 2 

wheeler driving licence
137 0 0 Off 0.90

Average Package Total Placed 1 52 29 7 89 1.48 LPA
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Total 

Oportunity 

Provided

Total 

Attempted

Total 

Selected in

Attendance 

% during 

Placement 

Opportunity 

Missed

Dept Roll Name

1 Civil Engineering 20 ASHIS DAS 3 0 0 0.00 3

2 Civil Engineering 18 ATANU DHARA 3 1 0 33.33 2

3 Civil Engineering 16 AVISHEK ADHIKARY 3 2 0 66.67 1

4 Civil Engineering 22 BINAY NANDI 3 1 0 33.33 2

5 Civil Engineering 2 DEEPRANJAN SAMANTA 3 1 0 33.33 2

6 Civil Engineering 23 KALYANESWAR MANDAL 3 1 0 33.33 2

7 Civil Engineering 17 MANISH KUMAR PANDIT 3 1 0 33.33 2

8 Civil Engineering 19 PARTHA ROY 3 0 0 0.00 3

9 Civil Engineering 24 PRIYANKA DAS 3 1 1 33.33 2

10 Civil Engineering 15 SINKU DAS 3 0 0 0.00 3

11 Civil Engineering 25 SOURAV DUTTA 3 0 0 0.00 3

12 Civil Engineering 21 SOURAV MONDAL 3 0 0 0.00 3

13 Civil Engineering 10 SUVOJIT HALDAR 3 1 0 33.33 2

14 Civil Engineering 14 TANUSHREE MAKAL 3 2 0 66.67 1

15 Mechanical Engineering 20 AATIF PARWEZ KHAN 5 1 1 20.00 4

16 Mechanical Engineering 37 ABHISHEK MUKHERJEE 7 1 1 14.29 6

17 Mechanical Engineering 86 ACHINTYA GHOSH 8 5 1 62.50 3

18 Mechanical Engineering 38 AMAR NATH YADAV 8 1 0 12.50 7

19 Mechanical Engineering 30 ANJAN DAS 8 2 0 25.00 6

20 Mechanical Engineering 76 APURBA MAJUMDER 5 2 2 40.00 3

21 Mechanical Engineering 96 ARDHENDU SHEKHAR DEY 5 0 0 0.00 5

22 Mechanical Engineering 55 ARGHYA GOSWAMI 4 2 1 50.00 2

23 Mechanical Engineering 2 AVISEK KUMAR 7 2 1 28.57 5

24 Mechanical Engineering 28 BABLU GORAI 7 2 1 28.57 5

25 Mechanical Engineering 88 Beuty Singha 6 2 1 33.33 4

26 Mechanical Engineering 26 BHASKAR MAHATO 4 2 1 50.00 2

27 Mechanical Engineering 102 BIJOY MAHATO 7 2 0 28.57 5

28 Mechanical Engineering 25 Bikram Gorai 6 3 2 50.00 3

29 Mechanical Engineering 71 BISHNU KANTA GHOSH 7 4 2 57.14 3

30 Mechanical Engineering 92 BISTU MAJI 8 3 1 37.50 5

31 Mechanical Engineering 56 CHANCHAL MAJEE 5 0 0 0.00 5

32 Mechanical Engineering 18 DEBASIS DAS 6 0 0 0.00 6

33 Mechanical Engineering 22 DEEP SAHA 4 2 1 50.00 2

34 Mechanical Engineering 34 GOUR SADHUKHAN 7 2 1 28.57 5

35 Mechanical Engineering 91 GOUTAM DEY 3 1 1 33.33 2

36 Mechanical Engineering 89 GURUPADA JANA 7 2 0 28.57 5

37 Mechanical Engineering 73 Jiban Krishna Kumbhakar 8 5 2 62.50 3

38 Mechanical Engineering 85 KALLAL PRAMANIK 7 3 0 42.86 4

39 Mechanical Engineering 43 KAZI ASADUL ALI 9 6 2 66.67 3

40 Mechanical Engineering 61 KINZAL CHAKRABORTY 8 3 1 37.50 5

41 Mechanical Engineering 44 KUSHAL CHAKRABORTY 7 0 0 0.00 7

42 Mechanical Engineering 31 MD.SOHRAB ALI 7 4 1 57.14 3

43 Mechanical Engineering 83 NIBARAN MONDAL 8 4 2 50.00 4

44 Mechanical Engineering 52 PALLAB DAS 7 2 1 28.57 5

45 Mechanical Engineering 7 Pawan Yadav 5 2 2 40.00 3

46 Mechanical Engineering 9 PRABIR SINGHA 8 5 2 62.50 3

47 Mechanical Engineering 4 PRATIM KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 7 2 1 28.57 5

48 Mechanical Engineering 23 RAJ DAS 8 2 0 25.00 6

49 Mechanical Engineering 62 RAJKUMAR ROY 7 1 0 14.29 6

50 Mechanical Engineering 29 RAMI DAS 6 2 1 33.33 4

51 Mechanical Engineering 21 RIJU ROY 4 1 1 25.00 3

52 Mechanical Engineering 54 RIKTAM PAL 6 1 0 16.67 5

53 Mechanical Engineering 40 ROHIT BANIK 7 0 0 0.00 7

54 Mechanical Engineering 90 SAGAR SARKAR 5 1 1 20.00 4

55 Mechanical Engineering 6 SAJAHAN SARDAR 6 1 0 16.67 5

56 Mechanical Engineering 70 SAMIRAN CHELL 4 2 1 50.00 2

57 Mechanical Engineering 42 SAMIRAN GHOSH 6 2 0 33.33 4

58 Mechanical Engineering 67 SAMRAT SASMAL 8 3 0 37.50 5

59 Mechanical Engineering 11 SANATAN KARMAKAR 6 1 0 16.67 5

60 Mechanical Engineering 13 Sanjeev Kumar Thakur 6 2 1 33.33 4

61 Mechanical Engineering 24 SANJIT BISWAS 5 4 2 80.00 1

62 Mechanical Engineering 32 SANTANU KARMAKAR 6 2 1 33.33 4

63 Mechanical Engineering 65 SHANTANU POREL 7 2 0 28.57 5

64 Mechanical Engineering 41 SOMEN MAHATA 8 3 1 37.50 5

65 Mechanical Engineering 15 SOUMAJIT DAWN 6 1 0 16.67 5

66 Mechanical Engineering 95 SOURABH DEY 6 0 0 0.00 6

67 Mechanical Engineering 46 SOURAV MANNA 3 1 1 33.33 2

68 Mechanical Engineering 10 SUBHAJIT MONDAL-1 7 2 0 28.57 5

69 Mechanical Engineering 80 SUBHAJIT MONDAL-2 4 0 0 0.00 4

70 Mechanical Engineering 51 SUBHAJIT SANTRA 6 1 0 16.67 5

71 Mechanical Engineering 5 SUBHAM SHARMA 5 0 0 0.00 5

72 Mechanical Engineering 19 SUBHANKAR PRAMANIK 9 6 1 66.67 3

73 Mechanical Engineering 35 SUBHOJIT DUTTA 4 1 1 25.00 3

74 Mechanical Engineering 74 SUDIP DATTA 5 1 0 20.00 4

75 Mechanical Engineering 45 SUJAN KUMAR ROY 6 0 0 0.00 6

76 Mechanical Engineering 17 SUJAY MAJUMDAR 6 1 0 16.67 5

77 Mechanical Engineering 69 SUJOY DAS 4 2 1 50.00 2

78 Mechanical Engineering 64 SUMIT KARMAKAR 6 2 1 33.33 4

79 Mechanical Engineering 39 Sumit Kumar Hazra 6 2 2 33.33 4

80 Mechanical Engineering 63 SUPROTIM MAZUMDER 3 1 1 33.33 2

81 Mechanical Engineering 49 SURAJIT DAS 6 0 0 0.00 6

Students' Data



82 Mechanical Engineering 57 SUVENDU MANDAL 6 0 0 0.00 6

83 Mechanical Engineering 36 TUSHAR MANDAL 5 0 1 0.00 5

84 Mechanical Engineering 75 TUSHAR PATRA 5 2 1 40.00 3

85 Electrical Engineering 59 AMRIT MAITY 9 5 0 55.56 4

86 Electrical Engineering 13 ANGSUMAN ACHARYA 8 1 0 12.50 7

87 Electrical Engineering 27 BARSHA SINGH 9 4 2 44.44 5

88 Electrical Engineering 17 BIVASH BANERJEE 5 2 1 40.00 3

89 Electrical Engineering 31 CHANDAN BERA 8 3 1 37.50 5

90 Electrical Engineering 34 CHANDAN KUMAR 5 2 1 40.00 3

91 Electrical Engineering 50 CHINMOY BOURI 9 5 2 55.56 4

92 Electrical Engineering 26 DEBASHIS KUMAR 10 5 1 50.00 5

93 Electrical Engineering 51 DEVKUMAR BARUI 8 2 0 25.00 6

94 Electrical Engineering 46 DIPANKAR BELEL 8 3 1 37.50 5

95 Electrical Engineering 16 JIT MONDAL 8 0 0 0.00 8

96 Electrical Engineering 12 KAJAL MANDAL 9 3 2 33.33 6

97 Electrical Engineering 22 Kalyan Sarkar 9 4 1 44.44 5

98 Electrical Engineering 4 KOUSHIK SAMANTA 9 5 1 55.56 4

99 Electrical Engineering 54 MD NAZBUL HOSSAIN SK 8 2 0 25.00 6

100 Electrical Engineering 3 MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN 5 2 1 40.00 3

101 Electrical Engineering 28 Narayan Prasad Baram 5 1 1 20.00 4

102 Electrical Engineering 25 NILABJA SEN 9 1 1 11.11 8

103 Electrical Engineering 21 PRADIP KR DEY 5 2 1 40.00 3

104 Electrical Engineering 43 PRASANTA MAHATA 8 0 0 0.00 8

105 Electrical Engineering 61 PRITAM CHAKRABORTY 6 0 0 0.00 6

106 Electrical Engineering 55 RABIUL SK 6 0 0 0.00 6

107 Electrical Engineering 39 RAKESH MODI 8 4 1 50.00 4

108 Electrical Engineering 20 SAHADEV MAHATO 8 2 0 25.00 6

109 Electrical Engineering 8 SANJOY MONDAL 8 2 0 25.00 6

110 Electrical Engineering 40 Santu Maji 8 0 0 0.00 8

111 Electrical Engineering 18 SIDDICK MOLLAH 8 1 0 12.50 7

112 Electrical Engineering 45 SNEHASISH DHARA 8 2 0 25.00 6

113 Electrical Engineering 11 SOMENATH KARMAKAR 8 0 0 0.00 8

114 Electrical Engineering 33 SOUMEN CHATTERJEE 9 5 2 55.56 4

115 Electrical Engineering 44 SOURAV MALAKAR 8 2 1 25.00 6

116 Electrical Engineering 42 SOURAV PAL 8 1 0 12.50 7

117 Electrical Engineering 29 SUBHAM SARKAR 8 2 1 25.00 6

118 Electrical Engineering 53 SUDIP SIKDER 9 5 3 55.56 4

119 Electrical Engineering 2 SUDIPTO BATABYAL 9 3 1 33.33 6

120 Electrical Engineering 49 SUJOY SINGHA 8 1 0 12.50 7

121 Electrical Engineering 10 TANMOY MAITY 7 2 2 28.57 5

122 Electrical Engineering 57 TOTON BOURI 8 2 1 25.00 6

123 Electrical Engineering 6 TRYAMBAK CHATTARAJ 8 1 0 12.50 7

124 Electrical Engineering 37 TUFAN NANDI 10 3 1 30.00 7

125 Electrical Engineering 35 YOGESH CHANDRA 9 3 0 33.33 6

126 Computer Science and Technology 15 ABHISHEK SINHA 3 2 2 66.67 1

127 Computer Science and Technology 16 ARCHITA CHATTERJEE 3 1 1 33.33 2

128 Computer Science and Technology 17 ARPITA GHOSH 3 0 0 0.00 3

129 Computer Science and Technology 3 AZHAR ALI KHAN 3 0 0 0.00 3

130 Computer Science and Technology 10 DEBALINA MISRA 3 0 0 0.00 3

131 Computer Science and Technology 6 NEHA CHOUDHURY 3 1 1 33.33 2

132 Computer Science and Technology 9 PRANAB ROY 3 0 0 0.00 3

133 Computer Science and Technology 14 SANGITA DAW 3 0 0 0.00 3

134 Computer Science and Technology 13 SOURAV MANDAL 3 1 1 33.33 2

135 Computer Science and Technology 8 SUBHOJIT MUKERJEE 3 0 0 0.00 3

136 Computer Science and Technology 12 SUDESHNA DEY 3 1 1 33.33 2

137 Computer Science and Technology 4 SWAGATA MUKHERJEE 3 1 1 33.33 2

360 Total: 829 241 89 27.91 588



Total students 205 Numbers

Bio- Data Availble 137 Numbers

Bio-Data not provided* ( not available / unplacea 68 Numbers 33.17 %

Available / Placeable students  137 Numbers 66.83 %

Total job offer received 89 Numbers

Student got more than 1 Job 17 Numbers

Student got more than 2 Job 1 Numbers

Student got more than 3 Job 0 Numbers

Placed Candidates (among the total  students): 71 Numbers 34.63 %

Actual Placed Candidates (Among the placeable / 71 Numbers 51.82 %

Still Unplaced (among the total  Candidates ) : 134 Numbers 65.37 %

Actual Still Unplaced (Among the placeable / ava 66 Numbers 48.18 %

 Student's Avg. appearance % during campus placem 29.07 %

Students missed opportunity more than 2 : (Mini 113 Numbers

Students missed opportunity more than 3 : 85 Numbers

Students missed opportunity more than 4 : 65 Numbers Blacklisted

Students missed opportunity more than 5 : 37

Available candidates for placement (excluding bla 1 Numbers 0.49 %

Student's campus success rate  as per the provided opportunities a 36.93 %

Statisitcal Placement Achieved 99.51 %

Analytical Report (Diploma - 2018)


